
Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MALMESBURY ROAD SM4  THEFT OF motor vehicle 
- the vi1s vehicle was 
stolen for a period of 8 
hours, but was 
returned. The vi1 has 
subsequently received 
FPNs, from between the 
period of time that the 
vehicle was stolen. 

15/11/2022 
20:00:00 

16/11/2022 
04:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MEREVALE CRESCENT SM4  victim called police to 
report that unknown 
suspects have stolen 
the victims vehicle 

05/04/2023 
13:00:00 

05/04/2023 
13:30:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor vehicle LEOMINSTER ROAD SM4  Theft of motor vehicle 10/04/2023 
01:00:00 

10/04/2023 
01:01:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MISSENDEN GARDENS SM4  2 x  Motor cycle    stolen 09/04/2023 
21:00:00 

10/04/2023 
07:00:00 

Ravensbury Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

OCTAVIA CLOSE CR4  damage 11/04/2023 
17:20:00 

11/04/2023 
17:25:00 

Ravensbury Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BISHOPSFORD ROAD SM4  suspects have kicked 
victims door while 
filming their actions 

18/04/2023 
12:00:00 

18/04/2023 
12:15:00 

Ravensbury Theft From M/V WANDLE ROAD SM4  Vehicle broken into and 
bank card stolen from 
the glove compartment. 

25/04/2023 
01:00:00 

25/04/2023 
04:30:00 

Ravensbury Arson LONDON ROAD CR4  ARSON - RESIDENT SET 
FIRE TO PAPER THE 
SMASHED THE 
WINDOW OF THE 
PROPERTY 

24/04/2023 
19:00:00 

  

Ravensbury Burglary - Residential MEREVALE CRESCENT SM4  suspect entered 
property and took car 
keys and watch and 

27/04/2023 
01:00:00 

27/04/2023 
08:00:00 



stolen the vehicle 
parked on the drive 

 


