Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MALMESBURY ROAD	SM4	THEFT OF motor vehicle - the vi1s vehicle was stolen for a period of 8 hours, but was returned. The vi1 has subsequently received FPNs, from between the period of time that the vehicle was stolen.	15/11/2022 20:00:00	16/11/2022 04:00:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MEREVALE CRESCENT	SM4	victim called police to report that unknown suspects have stolen the victims vehicle	05/04/2023 13:00:00	05/04/2023 13:30:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	LEOMINSTER ROAD	SM4	Theft of motor vehicle	10/04/2023 01:00:00	10/04/2023 01:01:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MISSENDEN GARDENS	SM4	2 x Motor cycle stolen	09/04/2023 21:00:00	10/04/2023 07:00:00
Ravensbury	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	OCTAVIA CLOSE	CR4	damage	11/04/2023 17:20:00	11/04/2023 17:25:00
Ravensbury	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BISHOPSFORD ROAD	SM4	suspects have kicked victims door while filming their actions	18/04/2023 12:00:00	18/04/2023 12:15:00
Ravensbury	Theft From M/V	WANDLE ROAD	SM4	Vehicle broken into and bank card stolen from the glove compartment.	25/04/2023 01:00:00	25/04/2023 04:30:00
Ravensbury	Arson	LONDON ROAD	CR4	ARSON - RESIDENT SET FIRE TO PAPER THE SMASHED THE WINDOW OF THE PROPERTY	24/04/2023 19:00:00	
Ravensbury	Burglary - Residential	MEREVALE CRESCENT	SM4	suspect entered property and took car keys and watch and	27/04/2023 01:00:00	27/04/2023 08:00:00

		stolen the vehicle parked on the drive	
		•	